SCHEDULE - KINGS

Date

Apr 21, 18
Apr 28, 18
May 05, 18
May 12, 18
May 13, 18
May 26, 18
Jun 02, 18
Jun 09, 18
Jun 16, 18
Jun 23, 18

Home
KINGS
LEAFS
BRUINS
KINGS
KINGS
STARS
KINGS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
STARS

spring 2018 / SQUIRT (2012-2013)

S

Visitor
CANADIENS
KINGS
KINGS

BLACKHAWKS

SHARKS
KINGS
FLYERS
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS

Time
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

Location

Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 1
Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 1
Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 1
Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 1
Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 1
Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 1
Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 1
South Courtice Arena

Garnet B Rickard RC Pad 1

South Courtice Arena



